
Renovation for McHardy project at 432 MLK Blvd

Demolition

New driveway and parking

Repairfloorjoists

Add new sub floor

Framing and Drywall

Paint

New roof covering

Built-in furniture

Mechanical upgrades

Electrical upgrades

TOTAL

$ 7,500.00

$ 17,000.00

$ 12,500.00

$ 4,500.00

$ 12,500.00

$ 5,000.00

$ 4,500.00

$ 8,500.00

$ 20,000.00

$ 28,000.00

$ 120,000.00


