## Renovation for McHardy project at 432 MLK Blvd

Demolition	\$ 7,500.00
New driveway and parking	\$ 17,000.00
Repair floor joists	\$ 12,500.00
Add new sub floor	\$ 4,500.00
Framing and Drywall	\$ 12,500.00
Paint	\$ 5,000.00
New roof covering	\$ 4,500.00
Built-in furniture	\$ 8,500.00
Mechanical upgrades	\$ 20,000.00
Electrical upgrades	\$ 28,000.00
TOTAL	\$ 120,000.00